
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 103050670

Data publicarii	17.09.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.085,07 RON - 4.085,07 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE E161H01D28 30.58 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 152.90 RON H7091WK10 126.09 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 630.45 RON E500KP02D36 52.60 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 263 RON NRF31862 526.46 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 526.46 RON 1 986 A00966 1155.79 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 2311.58 RON EL690190 160.92 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 160.92 RON EL476220 19.88 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 39.76 RON TOTAL = 4085.07 RON
